

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 1226 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 3, line 19, before "impair" insert "reduce or"
- 1.3 Page 3, line 20, delete "the value of"
- 1.4 Page 3, line 21, delete "alter, or" and after "impair" insert ", postpone, or terminate"
- 1.5 Page 3, line 22, delete "and" and insert a comma and after "interest" insert ", and  
1.6 redemption premium, if any,"
- 1.7 Page 4, line 7, after "premiums" insert ", if any,"
- 1.8 Page 4, line 19, after "other" insert "extraordinary event"
- 1.9 Page 6, line 28, delete "and that is approved by the"
- 1.10 Page 6, line 29, delete "commissioner of management and budget"
- 1.11 Page 9, line 17, delete "securitization bond" and insert "extraordinary event"
- 1.12 Page 10, line 9, delete the second "or"
- 1.13 Page 10, delete line 10 and insert "reduce or impair the extraordinary event property  
1.14 approved in a financing order or impair the collection or recovery of extraordinary event"
- 1.15 Page 10, line 11, after "revenue" insert "; or (3) change the customers required to pay  
1.16 extraordinary event charges"
- 1.17 Page 11, line 26, delete everything after "(1)" and insert "reduce or impair the  
1.18 extraordinary event property approved in the financing order or impair the collection or  
1.19 recovery of extraordinary event charges and extraordinary event revenue;"
- 1.20 Page 11, line 27, delete everything after "(2)" and insert "reduce, impair, postpone or  
1.21 terminate extraordinary event charges approved in the financing order, until all principal,  
1.22 interest, and redemption premium, if any, payable"

2.1 Page 11, line 29, after "full" insert "; or (3) change the customers required to pay  
2.2 extraordinary event charges"

2.3 Page 12, line 11, delete "must" and insert "shall provide the issuer of the extraordinary  
2.4 event bonds and the indenture trustee for the extraordinary event bonds with such  
2.5 documentation. The indenture trustee shall" and delete "within"

2.6 Page 12, line 12, delete everything before the period and insert "on the next interest  
2.7 payment date of the extraordinary event bonds after the payment of interest and scheduled  
2.8 principal of the extraordinary event bonds in accordance with the payment waterfall included  
2.9 in the indenture governing the extraordinary event bonds"

2.10 Page 13, line 9, after "(1)" insert "reduce or"

2.11 Page 13, delete lines 10 and 11 and insert "the extraordinary event property approved  
2.12 in the financing order or impair the collection or recovery of extraordinary event charges  
2.13 and extraordinary event revenue; (2) reduce, impair, postpone, or terminate extraordinary  
2.14 event charges approved in the financing order, until all principal, interest, and redemption  
2.15 premium, if any, payable on the extraordinary event bonds, all"

2.16 Page 13, line 13, after "full" insert "; or (3) change the customers required to pay  
2.17 extraordinary event charges"

2.18 Page 17, delete lines 6 to 8 and insert "(1) taking or permitting an action that reduces or  
2.19 impairs the extraordinary event property approved in the financing order or impairs the  
2.20 collection or recovery of extraordinary event charges or extraordinary event revenue; (2)  
2.21 reducing, impairing, postponing, or terminating extraordinary event charges approved in  
2.22 the financing order that are imposed,"

2.23 Page 17, line 10, delete "any" and insert "all" and after "premium" insert ", if any,"

2.24 Page 17, line 12, after "full" insert "; or (3) changing the customers required to pay the  
2.25 extraordinary event charges"